Math 6: 3rd Quarter Homework
Monday, March 2: Pages 174-5 (a-i, 1-14 A) 
Tuesday, March 3: Pages 176-7 (1-8 A) 
Wednesday, March 4: Pages 178-9 (1-48 A) 
Thursday, March 5: No Homework
Friday, March 6: Page 183 (a-c, 1-19 A, Review)

Monday, Feb 24:  Page 167 (c-e, 1-5 A, 6-14 E, 16-20 A, Review A)
Tuesday, Feb 25: Page 169 (e, d, i-k, 1-15 Odds, 16-18 A)
Wednesday, Feb 26: Page 171 (a, b, f, g, k, l, 1-17 Odds)
Thursday, Feb 27: Page 171 (c-e, h-j, m-o, 2-16 E)
Friday, Feb 28: Page 173 (1-8 A, Review)

Wednesday, Feb 19:  Test Signature and Test Corrections
Thursday, Feb 20: Page 163 (a-e,   1-23 A, Review- Evens)
Friday, Feb 21: Pages 164-5 (a-c, 1-19 Odds, 20-25 A, Review- A); Progress Reports went home today- Need Parent signature
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Monday, Feb 10: Page 153 (a-f, 1-11 A, Review) 
Tuesday, Feb 11: Pages 154-5 (a-j, 1-12 A) 
Wednesday, Feb 12: Pages 156-7 (1-50 A) 
Thursday, Feb 13: No Homework
Friday, Feb 14: Page 161 (a-d, 1-10 A, Review)

Monday, Feb 3: Pages 142-3 (a-g, 1-21 Odds)
Tuesday, Feb 4: Pages 144-5 (1-10 A, Review- A)
Wednesday, Feb 5: Pages 146-7 (CU 2nd row, 1-6 A, 7-15 Odds, 17-21 A, Review)
Thursday, Feb 6: Pages 148-9 (a-e, 1-25 A)
Friday, Feb 7: Page 151 (a-c, 1-40 A)

Tuesday, Jan 28: Pages 134-5 (a-d, 1-19 A) 
Wednesday, Jan 29: Pages 136-7 (a-f, 1-16 A, Review)
Thursday, Jan 30: Pages 138-9 (a-d, 1-12 A, 19-24, A, Review),  For problems 1-12, use the GCF to reduce the fractions.
Friday, Jan 31: Pages 140-1 (a-f, 1-3 A, 5-23 Odds, 24-29 A)

Monday, Jan 20:  No School
Tuesday, Jan 21: Pages 124-5 (a-f, 1-5 A)
Wednesday, Jan 22: Pages 126-7 (a-d, 1-14 A)
Thursday, Jan 23: Pages 130-1 (1-47 A)
Friday, Jan 24: Chapter 4 Test

Friday, Jan 17:  Pages 122-3 (a-f, 1-4 A)
Thursday, Jan 16: Finish worksheet Packet 
Wednesday, Jan 15:  Worksheet BLM 4.8C- 4.9E
Tuesday, Jan 14: Worksheet BLM 4.4A, 4.7E
